
Rodeos Entered Gender Division Event Rider Name YTD Points  (#1) 3-8-24 (#2) 3-9-24 (#3) 4-20-24 (#4) 4-21-24 (#5) 5-24-24 (#6) 5-25-24

6 Girls PW Pony BB Reagan Rowe 360 x x 80 80 100 100

6 Boys PW Pony BB Jimmy Hiatt 340 x 100 90 70 80 x

6 Boys PW Pony BB Ricky Kimberlin 190 x x 100 90 x x

1#Boys PW Pony BB Finley Apple 170   x x 90 80

6 Boys PW Pony BB J Henry Crossingham 100 x x x 100 x x

1 Girls PW Pony BB Saige Milstead 90 90

4 Boys PW Pony BB Davis Rowe 70 x x 70 x

2 Boys PW Pony BB Isaiah Warren 0 x x

0 0

4 Boys JR Pony BB TJ Farrar 0 x x x x

0 0

6 Boys PW Mutton Bustin J Henry Crossingham 495 80 100 95 75 80 65

6 Girls PW Mutton Bustin Julie Hiatt 465 70 90 70 90 60 85

5 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Wyatt Hutchens 430 90 60 100 80 100

6 Girls PW Mutton Bustin Saige Milstead 405 100 80 80 x 100 45

6 Girls PW Mutton Bustin Reagan Rowe 320 50 x 95 50 80 45

4 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Cuff Myers 195 x 55 75 65

6 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Lawson Robinson 130 20 70 40 x x x

6 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Finley Apple 125 35 x 55 35 x x

6 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Robert Kimberlin 110 x x x 60 50 x

1 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Henry Miller 85 85

3 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Brooks Nance 70 35 x 35

2 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Colt Wood 60 60 x

2 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Rory Taylor 30 x 30

1 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Benjamin Moyer 0 x

6 Boys PW Mutton Bustin Tucker Apple 0 x x x x x x

0 0

6 Boys PW Calf Riding Jimmy Hiatt 100 100 x x x x x

6 Boys PW Calf Riding Bentley Carson 100 x x x x 100 x

6 Boys PW Calf Riding Ricky Kimberlin 100 x x x x x 100

4 Boys PW Calf Riding Davis Rowe 0 x x x x

3 Boys PW Calf Riding Joseph Rexrode 0 x x x

0 0

4 Boys JR Steer Riding TJ Farrar 370 90 100 100 80

5 Boys JR Steer Riding Coren Robertson 270 x x 100 90 80

3 Boys JR Steer Riding Remington Wood 200 100 100  

4 Boys JR Steer Riding Jaxson Leonard 100 x x x 100

2 Boys JR Steer Riding Julian Lewis 90 x 90

4 Boys JR Steer Riding Mason Wilder 80 x x x 80

2 Boys JR Steer Riding Cannon Trull 0 x x

2 Boys JR Steer Riding Carson Bennett 0 x x

0 0

6 Boys SR Bull Riding Seth Mabe 200 x x 100 100 x x

2 Boys SR Bull Riding Bryce Thompson 100 100 x

6 Boys SR Bull Riding Dylan Cooke 100 x x x x 100 x

2 Boys SR Bull Riding Gregory Donahue 0 x x

6 Boys SR Bull Riding Lucas Johnson 0 x x x x x x

3 Boys SR Bull Riding Joshua Leonard 0 x x x

2 Boys SR Bull Riding Wiley Griffith 0 x x

0 0

2 Boys SR Calf Roping Isaiah Giles 0 x x

0 0

6 Girls JR Breakaway Roping Carson Gaither 200 x 100 x 100 x x

6 Boys JR Breakaway Roping Levi Clemmons 100 x x 100 x x x

6 Boys JR Breakaway Roping Gunner Connell 100 x x x x 100 x

1 Boys JR Breakaway Roping Eli Joyner 0 x

1 boys JR Breakaway Roping Bryce Bush 0 x

0 0

6 Girls SR Girls Breakaway Brooklynn Marlowe 590 100 90 100 100 100 100

6 Girls SR Girls Breakaway AvaReese Branch 190 x 100 90 x x x

2 Girls SR Girls Breakaway Peyton Tuttle 0 x x

6 Girls SR Girls Breakaway Jaidyn Galliher 0 x x x x x x

4 Girls SR Girls Breakaway Laci Murray 0 x x x x

4 Girls SR Heading Brooklynn Marlowe 290 x 90 100 100

4 Girls SR Heading Laci Murray 200 100 100 x x

6 Girls SR Heading AvaReese Branch 200 100 x x 100 x x

4 Boys JR Heading Isaiah Giles 90  x x 90

5 Boys SR Heading Wiley Griffith 0 x x x x x

3 Boys SR Heading Dylan Arnold 0 x x x

3 Boys JR Heading Gunner Connell 0 x x x

2 Boys JR Heading Levi Clemmons 0  x

0 0

5 Boys SR Heeler Chandler Branch 300 100 x 100 100 x

4 Boys SR Heeler Isaiah Giles 290 x 100 100 90

4 Girls SR Heeler Laci Murray 90 90 x x x

6 Boys JR Heeler Levi Clemmons 90 x x x 90 x x

2 Girls JR Heeler Brooklynn Marlowe 90 x 90

3 Boys SR Heeler Dylan Arnold 0 x x x

1 Boys JR Heeler Gunner Connell 0 x

0 0

6 Girls SR SR Goat Tying Jaidyn Galliher 490 90 60 80 70 100 90

6 Girls SR SR Goat Tying Cheyenne Minton 480 80 80 70 80 90 80



6 Girls SR SR Goat Tying AvaReese Branch 470 100 90 90 90 x 100

4 Girls SR SR Goat Tying Laci Murray 300 100 100 100 x

3 Girls SR SR Goat Tying Gracie Lineback 130 70 x 60

0 0

6 Boys JR JR Boys Goat Tying Levi Clemmons 500 100 100 100 100 100 x

6 Boys JR JR Boys Goat Tying Gunner Connell 440 80 90 90 90 90 x

4 Boys JR JR Boys Goat Tying TJ Farrar 240 80 80 80 x

1 Boys JR JR Boys Goat Tying Eli Joyner 90 90

1 Boys JR JR Boys Goat Tying Bryce Bush 0 x

0 0

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Kallie Hutchens 590 100 90 100 100 100 100

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Georgia Crossingham 420 60 60 50 90 80 80

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Carson Gaither 410 70 100 90 x 60 90

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Aribelle Money 370 80 50 70 50 50 70

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Haley Osborne 310 40 x 80 40 90 60

6 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Nora Crossingham 210 30 40 60 30 x 50

4 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Ryleigh Garrison 190 50 70 x 70

4 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Lizzy Johnson 170 90 80 x x

2 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Karlie Giles 130 60 70

1 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Clara Ramsey 80 80

2 Girls JR JR Girls Goat Tying Bailey Barnes 0 x x

0 0

6 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Kenlee Adams 500 100 100 100 100 x 100

6 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Tessa Leazer 440 90 90 x 90 90 80

6 Boys PW PW Goat Tying J Henry Crossingham 370 70 60 70 70 50 50

6 Boys PW PW Goat Tying Bryce Ward 340 x 70 90 60 80 40

5 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Raelyn Grantham 260 x 50 80 70 60

6 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Maggie Ladd 240 80 80 40 40 x x

4 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Sorrow Hill 230 50 40 60 80

6 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Reagan Rowe 200 x 30 50 50 40 30

6 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Sadie Milstead 190 x x x x 100 90

6 Boys PW PW Goat Tying Hawkins Moore 140 x 20 30 30 60 x

2 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Aylah Bormann 70 x 70

1 Boys PW PW Goat Tying Haven Joyner 60 60

4 Girls PW PW Goat Tying Julie Hiatt 20 x x x 20

1 Boys PW PW Goat Tying Chance Bush 0 x

0 0

5 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Chandler Branch 270 90 x 100 x 80

2 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Bryce Thompson 200 100 100

5 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Graham Gaither 300 x x 100 100 100

4 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Isaiah Giles 170 80 x 90 x

3 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Reece Osborne 70 70 x x

2 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Levi Clemmons 0 x x

5 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Wiley Griffith 0 x x x x x

2 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Gregory Donahue 0 x x

2 Boys OPEN Chute Doggin Chevy Curry 90 x 90

0 0

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Kenlee Adams 500 100 40 100 100 70 90

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Sadie Milstead 430 90 30 70 80 60 100

6 Boys PW Barrel Racing Bryce Ward 380 60 60 80 90 40 50

6 Boys PW Barrel Racing J Henry Crossingham 380 80 70 x 60 100 70

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Maggie Ladd 330 70 80 90 10 50 30

5 Girls PW Barrel Racing Raelyn Grantham 330 40 90 30 90 80

4 Girls PW Barrel Racing Sorrow Hill 280 50 100 60 70

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Tessa Leazer 200 10 20 x 50 80 40

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Reagan Rowe 190 x 10 50 40 30 60

6 Boys PW Barrel Racing Hawkins Moore 180 20 50 40 30 20 20

6 Girls PW Barrel Racing Austyn Galliher 50 x x 20 20 10 x

6 Boys PW Barrel Racing Davis Rowe 40 30 x 10 x x x

4 Girls PW Barrel Racing Aylah Bormann 10 x x x 10

1 Girls PW Barrel Racing Haven Joyner 0 x

5 Girls PW Barrel Racing Anlynn Samuels 0  x x x x

4 Girls PW Barrel Racing Elaina Garcia 0 x x x x

4 Boys PW Barrel Racing Finley Apple 0 x x x x

2 Girls PW Barrel Racing Journey Hailey 0 x x

0 0

0 0

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Bella Fleenor 520 90 100 90 90 70 80

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Kallie Hutchens 410 x 80 100 50 90 90

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Carson Gaither 390 80 90 80 80 60 x

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Ellie Phillips 370 40 60 x 70 100 100

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Kaitlyn Smith 280 20 70 60 40 20 70

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Nora Crossingham 240 60 50 70 x x 60

3 Girls JR Barrel Racing Clara Ramsey 200 100 x 100

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Aribelle Money 170 30 x x 60 80 x

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Laney Galliher 170 x 30 50 30 30 30

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Audrielle Willard 170 50 30 40 50

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Ryleigh Garrison 120 x x 40 20 50 10

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Karlie Giles 70 70 x x x

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Haley Osborne 70 x 40 x x 10 20

6 Girls JR Barrel Racing Georgia Crossingham 60 x x 10 10 x 40

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Aubrey Sumner 20 x 20 x x

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Bailey Barnes 20 x x 20 x

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Lizzy Johnson 10 10 x x x



3 Girls JR Barrel Racing Scarlett Moran 10 10 x x

4 Girls JR Barrel Racing Hadassah Bullard 0 x x x x

2 Girls JR Barrel Racing Navah Wood 0 x x

2 Girls JR Barrel Racing Kyleigh Graves 0 x x

2 Girls JR Barrel Racing Londyn Mann 0 x x

4 Boys JR Barrel Racing TJ Farrar 0 x x x x

2 Girls JR Barrel Racing Adley White 0 x x

0 0

6 Girls SR Barrel Racing Jaidyn Galliher 390 80 40 70 80 40 80

4 Girls SR Barrel Racing Brooklynn Marlowe 370 90 90 90 100

6 Girls SR Barrel Racing AvaReese Branch 340 30 80 60 70 100 x

5 Boys SR Barrel Racing Wiley Griffith 260 x 60 80 80 40

6 Girls SR Barrel Racing Reagan Powell 260 50 100 x 60 x 50

6 Girls SR Barrel Racing Cheyenne Minton 250 100 50 10 40 30 20

5 Girls SR Barrel Racing Kylie Lara 210 70 20 50 70 x

5 Girls SR Barrel Racing Ciera Durr 210 20 40 x 60 90

2 Girls SR Barrel Racing Laci Murray 200 100 100

5 Girls SR Barrel Racing Grayce Moore 190 90 x 20 50 30

6 Girls SR Barrel Racing Reagan Phillips 140 x 70 x x 10 60

3 Girls SR Barrel Racing Eva Camp 130 40 20 70

4 Girls SR Barrel Racing Gracie Lineback 100 90 x 10 x

3 Girls SR Barrel Racing Ellie Fitzgerald 90 60 x 30

2 Girls SR Barrel Racing Mattie Legg 80 50 30

2 Girls SR Barrel Racing Maddux Mann 0 x x

0 0

6 Boys PW Pole Bending J Henry Crossingham 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Kenlee Adams 450 90 80 60 70 90 60

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Sadie Milstead 390 70 90 80 60 60 30

5 Girls PW Pole Bending Raelyn Grantham 400 80 70 90 80 80

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Tessa Leazer 350 40 50 30 90 70 70

4 Girls PW Pole Bending Sorrow Hill 270 60 60 70 80

6 Boys PW Pole Bending Davis Rowe 140 50 40 40 x x 10

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Reagan Rowe 120 30 20 x 40 30 x

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Maggie Ladd 190 x x x 50 50 90

6 Girls PW Pole Bending Austyn Galliher 110 x 10 50 30 x 20

6 Boys PW Pole Bending Hawkins Moore 110 10 30 x 10 10 50

4 Girls PW Pole Bending Aylah Bormann 100 x 20 40 40

1 Girls PW Pole Bending Haven Joyner 20 20

2 Boys PW Pole Bending Bryce Ward 20 20 x

4 Girls PW Pole Bending Elaina Garcia 0 x x x x

0 0

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Kallie Hutchens 600 100 100 100 100 100 100

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Haley Osborne 460 90 80 70 90 60 70

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Carson Gaither 420 80 90 40 70 90 50

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Kaitlyn Smith 350 10 x 90 80 80 90

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Nora Crossingham 220 70 40 20 40 40 10

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Aribelle Money 210 x x 50 30 70 60

4 Girls JR Pole Bending Bailey Barnes 200 x 60 80 60

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Georgia Crossingham 190 30 50 10 20 x 80

4 Girls JR Pole Bending Aubrey Sumner 180 60 70 30 20

6 Girls JR Pole Bending Ryleigh Garrison 140 40 x x 50 10 40

4 Girls JR Pole Bending Hadassah Bullard 70 x 20 30 20

2 Girls JR Pole Bending Londyn Mann 60 x 60

2 Girls JR Pole Bending Bella Fleenor 50 50 x

1 Girls JR Pole Bending Scarlett Moran 50 50

3 Girls JR Pole Bending Clara Ramsey 30 20 x 10

3 Girls JR Pole Bending Karlie Giles 30 x 30 x

4 Boys JR Pole Bending TJ Farrar 30 x x x 30

4 Girls JR Pole Bending Lizzy Johnson 0 x x x x

0 0

6 Girls SR Pole Bending Reagan Powell 550 100 100 60 100 90 100

6 Girls SR Pole Bending Jaidyn Galliher 470 90 90 80 50 80 80

5 Girls SR Pole Bending Kylie Lara 290 80 x 80 60 70

3 Boys SR Pole Bending Wiley Griffith 290 100 100 90

4 Girls SR Pole Bending Gracie Lineback 200 x 70 60 70

6 Girls SR Pole Bending Cheyenne Minton 170 x 80 x 40 x 50

2 Girls SR Pole Bending Mattie Legg 160 90 70

5 Girls SR Pole Bending Grayce Moore 150 x x 90 x 60

2 Girls SR Pole Bending Maddux Mann 70 70 x


